
Navy Cup – 15th April 
 

  Player A Player B Gross H/C 

 

Net 

Score 
Twos Points 

       Neil Howieson Fraser Grant 81 19.4 61.6   

Gerry Donnachie Hugh Lyden 73 8.2 64.8 8 2 

Steve McDowell Andy Gunn 77 12 65.0   

Al Roy Al Robertson 69 3.8 65.2   

Steven Orr Dave Carney 74 8.0 66.0 13 2 

Steven Lapsley Baine Jamieson 74 7.6 66.4   

Alex Irving Ergate Ayana 84 17.6 66.4   

Kenny Piper Stuart Gallacher 77 10.4 66.6   

David Hutchison Archie Essler 84 17.0 67.0   

Alan Currie Alan Moore 78 9.4 67.6   

Jamie Gallacher Kenan Ingram 76 7.8 68.2   

Steve Cameron 1 Barry Cannon 79 10.8 68.2   

Jeff Mitchell Scott Young 81 12.8 68.2   

Richy Pickett Mick O’Brien 80 14.4 68.6   

Paul Dorrian Chris McAulay 72 3.0 69.0   

Alistair Livingstone Frank McCormick 80 10.8 69.2   

David Jamieson Craig Scott 84 14.4 69.6   

David Anderson Michael O’Neill 84 14.4 69.6   

Alan Wylie John McGregor 81 11.0 70.0 13 2 

John McCracken William Bell 85 15.0 70.0   

Scott Hunter Simon Middleton 75 4.8 70.2 3 2 

Paul McFarlane Iain Smith 78 7.2 70.8   

Alistair Stewart Robert Little 90 19.0 71.0   

David Docherty Jim Maxwell 84 12.8 71.2 16 1 

David Barr Stewart Munro 82 10.8 71.2   

Jim Fleming David Leitch 87 15.6 71.4   

Robert Johnstone Edward Ptolmey 82 10.4 71.6   

Stuart Alexander Chris Connelly 79 6.6 72.4 16 1 

Robin Terrey Andy McCulloch 82 9.6 72.4   

J H Duncan Drew Bryceland 86 13.6 72.4   

Gordon Parker Ronny Parker 85 12.4 72.6   

Brian McLean Adam Brown 92 19.4 72.6   

Murdo Carmichael Mark McCaig 77 4.0 73.0   

David Bruce Robert Lavelle 90 17 73.0   

Stephen Carson Billy Dixon 84 11.6 73.4 3 2 

Jamie McEwan James Harkness 90 16.6 73.4 13 2 

John Tolan David Tolan 96 22.6 73.4   

Robbie Wilkie Stephen Wilkie 83 9.4 73.6   

Graham McIntyre Charles McDowell 82 8.4 73.6   

Alan Young Raymond Barr 84 10.2 73.8 16 1 



Navy Cup – 15th April 
 

  

  

 
  

Player A Player B Gross H/C 

 

Net 
Score 

Twos Points 

       Alex Roy Brian Fitzpatrick 81 6.6 74.4   

Jeremey Deveney Simon Deveney 84 9.4 74.6 10 2 

Cameron McLellan Gordon McTavish 82 7.2 74.8 16 1 

David Finlay George Finlay 87 12.2 74.8   

Craig Brown Graeme Boag 87 10.8 76.2   

Owen Gallagher Charlie Paul 85 8.4 76.6   

James Orr Alex Jasper 90 13.0 77.0 16 1 

Stephen Connelly Don Shields 95 17.9 77.1   

Pat Tinney Gordon Cameron 85 7.6 77.4   

Joe Ball Philip McGonigle 100 22.0 78.0   

Crawford Rae David MacFarlane 80 1.6 78.4   

Ian Doak David Robertson 87 7.4 79.6   

Brian Murphy Kevin Murphy 95 15.4 79.6   

John Anderson Jim Paterson 102 22.4 79.6   

Frank Bethel Robert Murphy 101 18.8 82.2 10 2 

Mark Hourston Eddie Alford 100 17.6 82.4 3 2 

Peter Harkins John McCafferty 104 20.0 84.0   

Sam Ball Donald Petrie 122 26.8 95.2   

Peter Gallagher Pat McCormick N/R  N/R   

Graeme McLellan Brendan Harley N/R  N/R   

DJ McKirdy George Docherty N/R  N/R   

Denis McKelvie Peter Harley N/R  N/R   

Larry Taylor Ian Whittaker N/R  N/R   

Alan Rodgers Jim Duncan DQ Sign in Sheet not completed 

       



Navy Cup – 15th April 
 

Sweepstake Players Score £’s each 

1st Neil Howieson & Fraser Grant 61.6 48 

2nd Gerry Donnachie & Hugh Lyden 64.8 30 

3rd Steve McDowell & Andy Gunn 65.0 20 

 

 

Two’s Players £’s each 

1st with 2 points Gerry Donnachie & Hugh Lyden 11 

1st with 2 points Steven Orr & Dave Carney 11 

1st with 2 points Alan Wylie & John McGregor 11 

1st with 2 points Scott Hunter & Simon Middleton 11 

1st with 2 points Stephen Carson & Billy Dixon 11 

1st with 2 points Jamie McEwan & James Harkness 11 

1st with 2 points Jeremey Deveney & Simon Deveney 11 

1st with 2 points Frank Bethel & Robert Murphy 11 

1st with 2 points Mark Hourston & Eddie Alford 11 

    

 

 

 


